Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

TS 8611.070
Comfort Handle

State: 2025-12-10 (Source: rittal.com/ca-en)

L) wemws D)oy o ) wewsmensysewcsms | p(0IATA [

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/ca-en
https://www.rittal.com/ca-en
https://www.rittal.com/ca-en

TS 8611.070 - Comfort Handle for TS, TS IT, VX SE, PC, IW

The folding technology ensures that the handle does not need any swiveling space, which means
that the surface of the door is completely free for installed equipment. Easy installation thanks to
the snap-on handle system.

Features

Model No. TS 8611.070

Version For semi-cylinder

Product description As the handle does not take up any of the swivel range due to the
folding technology, the door surface can be used for equipment in
the optimal manner.

Material Die-cast zinc

Surface finish Powder-coated

Color RAL 7035

Mounting tip The handle adapter is required when fitting to TS, VX SE glazed door,
PC lower door, IW designer door

Lock Lock version: Prepared for the installation of semi-cylinders 40 or 45

mm total length (according to DIN 18 252) or safety and push-
button lock inserts with a length of 40 mm

© Rittal 2025 2



Features

Suitable for enclosure type

Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

E-Number Sweden
ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

TS

TSIT

VX SE

PC enclosure door

IW

TS 8 stainless steel

SE stainless steel

EL 3-part18-21U

AX wall-mounted housing, 3-part

1 pc(s).

0.53

0.58

83024110
4028177211926
E7239718
EC000327

27409217



