

# Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



## TS 8611.070

### Comfort Handle

State: 2026-02-02 (Source: [rittal.com/ca-en](https://rittal.com/ca-en))



FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

# TS 8611.070 - Comfort Handle for TS, TS IT, VX SE, PC, IW

The folding technology ensures that the handle does not need any swiveling space, which means that the surface of the door is completely free for installed equipment. Easy installation thanks to the snap-on handle system.



## Features

Model No.	TS 8611.070
Version	For semi-cylinder
Product description	As the handle does not take up any of the swivel range due to the folding technology, the door surface can be used for equipment in the optimal manner.
Material	Die-cast zinc
Surface finish	Powder-coated
Color	RAL 7035
Mounting tip	The handle adapter is required when fitting to TS, VX SE glazed door, PC lower door, IW designer door
Lock	Lock version: Prepared for the installation of semi-cylinders 40 or 45 mm total length (according to DIN 18 252) or safety and push-button lock inserts with a length of 40 mm

# Features

---

Suitable for enclosure type	TS TS IT VX SE PC enclosure door IW TS 8 stainless steel SE stainless steel EL 3-part 18 - 21 U AX wall-mounted housing, 3-part
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.53
Gross weight	0.58
Customs tariff number	83024110
EAN	4028177211926
E-Number Sweden	E7239718
ETIM 9	EC000327
ECLASS 8.0	27409217

---